OFFICE OF ATTORNEY ETHICS

QUARTERLY DISCIPLINE REPORT
(October 1, 2001 - December 31, 2001)

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE

REVOCATION (1)

Czmus, Akim E. N/A Camden 12/04/01 12/04/01

DISBARMENT (7)

Benitz, Thomas 1975 Middlesex 10/17/01 10/17/01
Butler, Gail D. 1987 New York 10/02/01 10/02/01
Daly, Kevin J. 1980 Union 12/04/01 12/04/01
Dean,Dalwyn T. 1987 Essex 10/02/01 10/02/01
Gasper, William C., Jr. 1979 Ocean 10/02/01 10/02/01
Lester, Althear A. 1969 Essex 10/02/01 10/02/01
Seltzer, Steven T. 1985 New York 10/02/01 10/02/01

DISBARMENT BY CONSENT (5)

Armstrong, James J., Jr. 1953 Mercer 12/19/01 12/19/01
Byer, Willard E., Jr. 1973 Essex 12/27/01 12/27/01
Poquette, Jacqueline Jassner 1985 Morris 10/21/01 10/21/01
Thuring, Richard M. 1970 Union 10/09/01 10/09/01

Valore, Carl J. 1960 Atlantic 12/20/01 12/20/01



SUSPENSION (16)

Boccieri, Thomas E. - 36 mo.
Carroll, Richard J. - 12 mo.
Casey, Patrick M. - 3 mo.

Couture, Michael Peter - 14 mo.

DeBosh, James S. - 3 mo.

DeFrancis, Alexander A. - 3 mo.

Griffin, Thomas W. - 12 mo.
Haberman, Paul - 12 mo.
Handfuss, Robert J. - 3 mo.
Jaffe, Stephen R. - 3 mo.

Lawnick, Karl R. - 12 mo.

Mandle, George J., Jr. - 3 mo.

May, Isadore H. - 12 mo.

Rosenblatt, Michael J. - 6 mo.

Spiess, Robert C. - 12 mo.

Wysoker, Jacob - 3 mo.

REPRIMAND (22)

Arenstein, Robert D.
Baiamonte, Anthony, IlI
Balint, Michael P.
Balint, Michael P.
Chazkel, Michael F.
Coley, James R., Jr.
Danastorg, Stephen

DeZao, James A.

1986
1970
1987
1973
1992
1987
1990
Pro Hac
1984
1987
1988
1970
1985
1988
1981
1951

1979
1990
1976
1976
1972
1969
1994
1985

Bergen
Hudson
Atlantic
New York
Warren
New York
Morris
New York
Monmouth
Camden
Middlesex
Union
Atlantic
New York
Morris

Middlesex

Bergen
Ocean
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Ocean
Burlington

Morris

12/04/01
12/04/01
10/29/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
10/02/01
12/04/01
10/02/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
10/29/01

12/04/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
12/04/01

06/23/99
12/04/01
10/29/01
02/03/99
01/02/02
11/14/01
08/11/99
12/04/01
11/02/01
01/07/02
10/02/01
11/14/01
12/14/01
11/14/01
07/03/00
11/23/01

12/04/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
12/04/01



Dobis, Kenneth S.
Falcone, Nino F.
Gokhale, Vijay M.
Hopkins, Mark L.
Karasick, Ira
Klein, Shmuel
Morrone, Charles
Nealy, Walter D.
Onorevole, Richard M.
Regojo, Fernando
Simms, Phillip J.
Tobin, Irving

Tutt, James P.

Wolfe, James H., llI

ADMONITION (10)

Beckles, Grafton E., Il
Cato, Oliver W.

Douglas, Raymond

Franks, Harry E.

Kraft, W. Randolph
Morrison, Mahoney & Miller
Schnitzer, Stephen
Serratelli, Allan

Sternstein, Marilyn

Tomlinson, R. Tyler

1979
1984
1983
1972
1989
1987
1996
1984
1983
1981
1974
1957
1985
1979

1982
1977
1976
1989
1989
N/A
1968
1976
1980
1995

Ocean
Hudson
Essex
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Burlington
Bergen
Morris
Hudson
Hunterdon
Union
Essex

Essex

New York
Essex
Middlesex
Atlantic
Monmouth
Bergen
Essex
Essex
Gloucester

Camden

11/14/01
10/02/01
10/17/01
12/27/01
10/02/01
11/27/01
11/14/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01

12/21/01
11/27/01
11/27/01
11/01/01
10/02/01
12/15/01
12/21/01
11/27/01
11/01/01
11/02/01

11/14/01
10/02/01
10/17/01
12/27/01
10/02/01
11/27/01
11/14/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
12/04/01
11/14/01
11/14/01
11/14/01

12/21/01
11/27/01
11/27/01
11/01/01
10/02/01
12/15/01
12/21/01
11/27/01
11/01/01
11/02/01



DISABILITY INACTIVE STATUS (0)

TOTAL FINAL DISCIPLINE ..o e e 61

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE

INTERIM SUSPENSIONS (8)

Pasternak, Steven 1982 Essex 10/02/01 10/02/01
Adubato, Charles S. 1980 Monmouth 11/26/01 11/26/01
Borek, Joseph M., Jr. 1987 Passaic 12/04/01 12/04/01
Kranzler, Jonathan H. 1992 Bergen 11/14/01 11/14/01
Luvara, David F. 1989 Gloucester 10/15/01 10/15/01
Peck, James ., IV 1974 Essex 10/25/01 10/25/01
Peterman, Roger C. 1993 Bergen 12/04/01 12/04/01
Price, Arthur Kenneth 1974 Essex 11/14/01 11/14/01

LICENSE RESTRICTIONS (0)

TEMPORARY DISABILITY INACTIVE (2)

Daunno, Theodore W. 1975 Essex 12/19/01 12/19/01
Fraser, Winston W. 1975 Essex 10/15/01 10/15/01

TOTAL TEMPORARY DISCIPLINE ... e e 10



ATTORNEY SUSPENDED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE

REINSTATEMENTS (2)

Shapiro, Terry L. 08/01/01 Essex 11/01/01 11/01/01
Wolfe, James H., IlI 06/04/01 Essex 11/27/01 11/27/01



